of $72,369.47 per year (“Rent”) plus annual escalator described in Section 3(c)(4) 
based upon Lessee’s installation and operation of the antenna facilities and 
frequencies identified in Exhibit “D” Antenna Facilities and Frequencies, (“Antenna 
Facilities”).  

(2) Lessee shall pay Lessor a one-time administrative fee of Two Thousand Five Hundred 
Dollars ($2,500.00), which shall be paid within sixty (60) days after the 
Commencement Date.  The first Rent payment will be due within thirty (30) days 
after the Commencement Date. Thereafter, the Rent due hereunder shall be paid on or 
before the fifth (5th) day of each January of each succeeding year.